Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dafydd Evan Price - (759306) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.88
1:16.26
1:16.98
1:19.35
1:19.67
1:21.00
1:21.04
1:24.10
1:26.49
1:26.85
1:28.25
1:32.05
1:39.31
1:43.06
1:45.93
2:04.33
2:13.34
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Date

19/03/17
11/06/17
12/06/16
22/10/16
04/10/15
02/07/16
22/03/15
04/07/15
05/10/14
08/06/14
23/03/14
08/12/13
08/06/13
06/10/13
11/05/13
09/06/12
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Date

11/06/17
19/03/17
22/10/16
02/07/16
12/06/16
04/10/15

Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017
Cath Ankers Meet 2017
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet
Holywell Geoff Drew Meet
ECL Championships
Holywell Summer Sprints
Wrexham Crystal Meet
Holywell Summer Sprints
ECL Championships 2014
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013

East Clwyd Championships 2013

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

Cath Ankers Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Junior Development
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Cath Ankers Meet 2017
Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017
Holywell Geoff Drew Meet
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Wrexham
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Club Swam Under
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1:24.10 183 F 04/07/15 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3
1:21.04 204 F 22/03/15 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3
1:26.49 168 F 05/10/14 ECL Championships 2014 Wrexham Wrexham 4
1:26.85 166 F 08/06/14  Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3
1:28.25 158 F 23/03/14 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3
1:32.05 139 F 08/12/13  BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs Llandudno Wrexham 4
1:43.06 99 F 06/10/13 East Clwyd Championships 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 4
1:39.31 111 F 08/06/13 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 3
1:45.93 91 F 11/05/13 BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development Llandudno Wrexham 4
2:04.33 56 F 09/06/12  Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3
2:13.34 46 F 12/05/12 British Gas Swim Wales Junior Development Llandudno Wrexham 4
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